   B 32 686-SMetallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors (MFP)
Plastic Case
Wound MFP pulse capacitors
with highest possible contact reliability
Construction
� Dielectric: polypropylene
� Film metallized on one side and
metal foils internally connected in series

267 12/00
MFP
B 32 686-S
Capacitance tolerance: ± 20 %  =̂  M, ± 10 %  =̂  K, ± 5 %  =̂  J, ± 5 %
Ordering codes and packing units, lead spacing 37,5 mm
VR
(Vrms
f < 60 kHz)
CR Maximum
dimensions
b × h × l (mm)
Ordering code1) Packing units (pcs)
Untaped
1000 Vdc
(400 Vac)
0,47 µF 20,0 × 39,5 × 41,5 B32686-S474-+502 24
1250 Vdc
(450 Vac)
0,22 µF 18,0 × 32,5 × 41,5 B32686-S7224-+501 32
0,33 µF 20,0 × 39,5 × 41,5 B32686-S7334-+504 24
1600 Vdc
(450 Vac)
0,10 µF 18,0 × 32,5 × 41,5 B32686-S1104-+503 32
0,15 µF 20,0 × 39,5 × 41,5 B32686-S1154-+501 24
2000 Vdc
(500 Vac)
06,8 nF 18,0 × 32,5 × 41,5 B32686-S2682-+500 32
0,10 µF 20,0 × 39,5 × 41,5 B32686-S2104-+501 24
268 12/00
MFP
B 32 686-S
        Technical data